
Sl. No. Details of Claimant
Amount of 

contingent claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set-

off

Amount of claim 

not admitted 

Amount of claim 

under verification 

Department
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed 

Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party ?

% of 

voting in 

CoC, if 

applicable

1

Deputy Commissioner of 

Income Tax, Central Circle 

1(2)

28-10-2022                 2,88,87,689.00                  2,70,38,829.00 Unsecured - - No            18,48,860.00 

2
Commissioner, commercial 

taxes, West Bengal 
01-11-2022               44,09,39,004.00                44,09,39,004.00 Unsecured -            -            No -            -                             -                                            -   

46,98,26,693.00             46,79,77,833.00              -           -           -           -                      18,48,860.00 -               -                          

Remarks, if any

TOTAL 

ANNEXURE A (Exhibit 2) 

Name of the Corporate Debtor:  Prakash Vanijya Private Limited

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount in Rs

List of creditors as on : 09.09.2022Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.10.2022


